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U-21 Championship
2020/21 16th round, Match #111

Friday, 26.02.2021, 14:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
3 Shushko Pavlo (C)
77 Muravskyy Nazariy
27 Mamrosenko Ivan
17 Spivak Ihor
21 Koshkosh Ivan
31 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
11 Baidal Anton
30 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
12 Kravtsov Pavlo
34 Fursenko Mykyta
15 Ukhan Illia
33 Maslov Fedir
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
54 Dmytriiev Danylo
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
22 Plaksa Rodion
14 Potalov Bohdan

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

1 Znovenko Myroslav
98 Safronov Oleksandr
21 Kireiev Andrii
3 Sydorenko Nazar
27 Zaiets Serhii (C)
11 Soloviov Maksym
24 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
9 Yarmoliuk Yehor
15 Bill
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
17 Hora Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Veklych Danylo
87 Volynets Danylo
44 Lebediev Serhii
89 Mytchenko Vladyslav
18 Kononov Mykyta
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #111
Friday, 26.02.2021, 14:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
31 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav 7'

10' 24 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

12' 15 Bill

3 Shushko Pavlo 21'

22' 21 Kireiev Andrii
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan

4 Romaniuk Kyrylo 28'

45' 15 Bill

31 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav 45+1'

17 Spivak Ihor
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta 46'

63' 3 Sydorenko Nazar
18 Kononov Mykyta

63' 23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
22 Plaksa Rodion 65'

21 Koshkosh Ivan
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro 72'

11 Baidal Anton 74'

75' 17 Hora Bohdan
89 Mytchenko Vladyslav

82' 11 Soloviov Maksym
44 Lebediev Serhii

30 Trofymiuk Myroslav 90+1'

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


